
FOR FASTEST RESPONSE TO ANY LEAGUES QUESTION EMAIL CEDRIC ROCK @ cedric.rock@tripleshift.com  

mailto:cedric.rock@tripleshift.com


aa 

 

Matties Mayhem 

Mon. Nite Chiefs 

St. Paul Companies 

Ecolab 

St. Paul Retail-sport 

Marty O’Neil 

Strike it up!  

Travelers  

Thurs. Nite Kappers 

Shortys Pinraiders 

Saturday Jrs  

Saturday Nite Out 

Sat. Mixers  

Sunday Funday 

  
  

Monday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Wed. 

Wed. 

Thurs. 

Thurs.  

Friday 

Sat. 

Sat. 

Sat. 

Sunday 

 

  

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

Adapt. 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED 

CO-ED
 
  

Sept 9th 

Sept 9th 

Oct. 1st 

Oct. 1st 

Sept. 3rd 

Oct. 2nd 

Oct. 2nd    

Sept. 5th   

Sept. 5th   

Sept. 6th  

Sept. 14th   

Sept. 7th   

Oct. 5th  

Sept. 8th  

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

4:35pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

12:30p 

5:30pm 

4:30pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

9:30am 

6pm 

6pm 

6pm 

Can add teams & Ind. 

Can add teams & Ind. 

Can add teams & Ind. 

Can add teams & Ind 

Can add teams & Ind 

Can add teams & Ind 

NEW LEAGUE!!! 

Can add teams & Ind 

Can add teams & Ind 

Can add teams & Ind 

Can add teams & Ind 

Can add teams & Ind 

Can add teams & Ind 

NEW LEAGUE!!! 

 

 

 

 

 

NE 

2024-2025 League season kicks off after Labor Day (Sept. 2nd, 2024) 

LEAGUE NAME                 DAY           TYPE    START DATE    TIME                    STATUS        

You Call it League 

Custom leagues can be designed for any group. 
 Church groups, company leagues, youth, adaptive, etc. 

You bring the BOOM, and we will provide the ROOM 

 
All leagues have the option of: 

 FREE bookkeeping and stats, web uploads. FREE banking,  
bowling discounts, food & beverage discounts, and more!  

 
 


