CONCORD LANES

# IFACTES





FROM THE SEASONED BOWLER TO THE BEGINNER.

**ALL LEAGUES ARE OPEN!** 









FULL LIST OF LEAGUES AND CURRENT OPENINGS ON BACK OF FLYER!

### **LIMITED SPOTS AVAILABLE, SIGN-UP NOW!**

League name:	Day:	Time:
Captains Name:	Phone: En	nail:
Men's Leagues W	/omen's Leagues Mixed Leagues	☐ Jr Leagues ☐ Seniors
I have a full team	do NOT have a full team 🔃 I'm an indiv	idual looking to join a full team

FOR FASTEST RESPONSE TO ANY LEAGUES QUESTION EMAIL CEDRIC ROCK @ cedric.rock@tripleshift.com

365 N. Concord Exchange South St. Paul, MN 55075



(651) 455-3220 concord-lanes.com

## FALL LEAGUES

LEAGUE NAME	DAY	TYPE	START DATE	TIME	STATUS
Matties Mayhem	Monday	CO-ED	Sept 9 <sup>th</sup>	6:30pm	Can add teams & Ind.
Mon. Nite Chiefs	Monday	CO-ED	Sept 9 <sup>th</sup>	6:30pm	Can add teams & Ind.
St. Paul Companies	Tuesday	CO-ED	Oct. 1st	4:35pm	Can add teams & Ind.
Ecolab	Tuesday	CO-ED	Oct. 1st	6:30pm	Can add teams & Ind
St. Paul Retail-sport	Tuesday	CO-ED	Sept. 3 <sup>rd</sup>	6:30pm	Can add teams & Ind
Marty O'Neil	Wed.	CO-ED	Oct. 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12:30p	Can add teams & Ind
Strike it up!	Wed.	Adapt.	Oct. 2 <sup>nd</sup>	5:30pm	NEW LEAGUE!!!
Travelers	Thurs.	CO-ED	Sept. 5 <sup>th</sup>	4:30pm	Can add teams & Ind
Thurs. Nite Kappers	Thurs.	CO-ED	Sept. 5 <sup>th</sup>	6:30pm	Can add teams & Ind
Shortys Pinraiders	Friday	CO-ED	Sept. 6 <sup>th</sup>	6:30pm	Can add teams & Ind
Saturday Jrs	Sat.	CO-ED	Sept. 14 <sup>th</sup>	9:30am	Can add teams & Ind
Saturday Nite Out	Sat.	CO-ED	Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>	6pm	Can add teams & Ind
Sat. Mixers	Sat.	CO-ED	Oct. 5 <sup>th</sup>	6pm	Can add teams & Ind
Sunday Funday	Sunday	CO-ED	Sept. 8th	6pm	NEW LEAGUE!!!

### You Call it League

Custom leagues can be designed for any group. Church groups, company leagues, youth, adaptive, etc.

#### You bring the BOOM, and we will provide the ROOM

All leagues have the option of: FREE bookkeeping and stats, web uploads. FREE banking, bowling discounts, food & beverage discounts, and more!

All leagues are handicapped. Availability may increase or decrease as we get closer to the start of the season:

2024-2025 League season kicks off after Labor Day (Sept. 2nd, 2024)